
LOT 15 CANNON CREEK ACRES S/D.
ORB 462-361, 906-2114, 955-
2614, WD 1336-106,

KEEL D'NEISHA
525 SW CHRIS TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03104-028

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 KS 1.00 26,250 0 0 26,250

STANDARD
2

186,677
2,550
26,250

215,477
77,524

137,953
HX HB 51,411

86,542
215,477

0

217,810

1336/0106 4/27/2017 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIKE W ROBERTS

D'NEISHA KEEL

0955/2614 6/19/2002 WD Q V 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD DEVELOPMENT C

MIKE ROBERTS
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21720 SFR 448 04/12/2004

2018HX Base Yr

525 SW CHRIS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,729 120.5000 134.96 233,346 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1450

BAS 1,450 100 1,450 156,554

FGR 380 55 209 22,566

FOP 36 30 11 1,188

FOP 196 30 59 6,370

2,062 1,729 186,677

BAS= W16 FOP= N14 W14 S14 E14$ W33 S20 FGR= S20 E19 N20 W19$
E19 S10 FOP=  S6 E6 N6 W6$ E6 S6 E11 S2 E13 N38$.

BAS

16

33

20

19

10

6

6

11
2

13

38

FOP 14

14

14

14

FGR20

19

20

19

FOP6

6

6

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,275.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,550

2,550

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1160.00 272.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 35,000.00 26,250.00 26,250


